Moulded Case Circuit Breakers
1
M
o
u
ld
e
d
 C
a
se
 C
ir
c
u
it
 B
re
a
k
e
rs
25
Frame Size K (250-400) Amperes
Marking
KS - Frame MCCB 36kA AT 415V (Adjustable Thermal & Magnetic) 40oC
36
kA
In (A)
3 pole 4 pole
Cat. No. Ref.No. Cat. No. Ref.No.
250A KS3250DTM W612746 KS4250DTM W612751
300A KS3300DTM W612747 KS4300DTM W612752
320A KS3320DTM W612748 KS4320DTM W612753
350A KS3350DTM W612749 KS4350DTM W612754
400A KS3400DTM W612750 KS4400DTM W612755
KS - Frame MCCB 36kA AT 415V (Fixed Thermal & Magnetic) 40oC
36
kA
In (A)
3 pole 4 pole
Cat. No. Ref.No. Cat. No. Ref.No.
250A KS3250DF W612736 KS4250DF W612741
300A KS3300DF W612737 KS4300DF W612742
320A KS3320DF W612738 KS4320DF W612743
350A KS3350DF W612739 KS4350DF W612744
400A KS3400DF W612740 KS4400DF W612745
KS  3  400    D     TM
Model Pole Amps 40oC
F: Fixed Thermal, Fixed Magnetic,
TM : Adj Thermal & Magnetic
KH - Frame MCCB 50kA AT 415V (Adjustable Thermal & Magnetic) 40oC
50
kA
In (A)
3 pole 4 pole
Cat. No. Ref.No. Cat. No. Ref.No.
250A KH3250DTM W612756 KH4250DTM W612761
300A KH3300DTM W612757 KH4300DTM W612762
320A KH3320DTM W612758 KH4320DTM W612763
350A KH3350DTM W612759 KH4350DTM W612764
400A KH3400DTM W612760 KH4400DTM W612765
Dimension: H W D Weight Kgs.
3Pole
257
140
108
4.1
4Pole 184 5.6
Product  description:
Complying to IEC 60947-2,
Maximum continuous Ampere rating at 400C Voltage 240/415V,
Frequency 50/60Hz
Ue Maximum                             415V
Icu                                        36/50/100 kA
Ics                                        36/50/100 kA
Ui                                            1000V
Uimp                                         12kV
1
M
o
u
ld
e
d
 C
a
se
 C
ir
c
u
it
 B
re
a
k
e
rs
Moulded Case Circuit Breakers26
KNY - Frame MCCB (Non-Automatic) 40oC (IEC 60947-3)
In (A)
3 pole 4 pole
Cat. No. Ref.No. Cat. No. Ref.No.
250A KNY3250D W612776 KNY4250D W612781
300A KNY3300D W612777 KNY4300D W612782
320A KNY3320D W612778 KNY4320D W612783
350A KNY3350D W612779 KNY4350D W612784
400A KNY3400D W612780 KNY4400D W612785
Frame Size K (250-400) Amperes
KN - Frame MCCB 100kA AT 415V (Adjustable Thermal & Magnetic) 40oC
100
kA
In (A)
3 pole 4 pole
Cat. No. Ref.No. Cat. No. Ref.No.
250A KN3250DTM W612766 KN4250DTM W612771
300A KN3300DTM W612767 KN4300DTM W612772
320A KN3320DTM W612768 KN4320DTM W612773
350A KN3350DTM W612769 KN4350DTM W612774
400A KN3400DTM W612770 KN4400DTM W612775
Moulded Case Circuit Breakers
1
M
o
u
ld
e
d
 C
a
se
 C
ir
c
u
it
 B
re
a
k
e
rs
27
Frame Size K (250-400) Amperes
Drawing
4 Pole3 Pole
K Frame New Series
K Frame New Series
K Frame New Series